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I_1 Iegrand DO NOT USE HP® JD118B Compatible 1000Base-SX MMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module

Part No. JD118B-LEG

This SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module is designed for use with HP network equipment and is
equivalent to HP part number JD118B. This transceiver is built to meet or exceed the specifications of
the OEM and to comply with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards. This product is 100%
functionally tested, and compatibility is guaranteed. The transceiver is hot-swappable input/output
device which allows a Gigabit Ethernet port to link with a fiber optic network. OEM specific
configuration data is loaded on to the EEPROM of the transceiver at the factory, allowing this
transceiver to initialize and perform identically to an OEM transceiver. This transceiver may be mixed
and deployed with other OEM or third party transceivers and will deliver seamless network
performance. A list of compatible network equipment is available on the Specs tab of this page.

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Legrand Color Silver
UPC Number 757120666769 Country Of Origin United States
Application Sector Commercial/Industrial

Buy American Act Compliance

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes Product Has Potential to Contribute to LEED Yes
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